
   
 
 
 
 

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors 
Marina Alamein - Egypt -  09-11 October 2025 

Page : 1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



   
 
 
 
 

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors 
Marina Alamein - Egypt -  09-11 October 2025 

Page : 2 
 

 

 

 

Morning 9th Oct. 2025 

 

1km  SF Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 121 Nada Magdy Hagrass 05 EGY 
2 119 Malak Sherif Abdelhafez 05 EGY 
3 118 Ghada Mohamed Khalil 07 EGY 
4 123 Shahd Hossam ElSayed 06 EGY 
5 101 Pin-Hsuan SU 04 TPE 
6 106 Anna Mishustina 06 CM1 
7 109 Karina Beliaeva 02 CM1 
8 110 Sofia Ganiushina 05 CM1 
9 112 Valeriia Dudchenko 05 CM1 
10 115 Valentina Soto Delgado 07 COL 
11 116 Zuzana Fabikova 07 CZE 
12 125 Kalliste Fourton Bellini 07 FRA 
13 126 Magdalini Maria Nikolaidou 07 GRE 
14 128 Angela Trevisani 04 ITA 
15 130 Mara Zaghet 95 ITA 
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1k  SF Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 19 Goudy Reda Abdelhady 08 EGY 
2 24 Sahar Magdy Ahmed 10 EGY 
3 17 Farah Wael Elsayed 08 EGY 
4 21 Malak Mohamed Shallan 08 EGY 
5 2 Yu-Ting Tseng 08 TPE 
6 3 Alena Zubareva 09 CM1 
7 8 Evgeniia Kolosova 08 CM1 
8 9 Margarita Karateeva 08 CM1 
9 11 Polina Nekrasova 08 CM1 
10 13 Julie Dockalova 09 CZE 
11 15 Kristyna Kakacova 09 CZE 
12 16 Lucie Fabikova 09 CZE 
13 25 Clementine Poirier 09 FRA 
14 27 Chrysanthi Mavropoulou 10 GRE 
15 28 Eleni Kalfidou 09 GRE 
16 38 Zeynep Azra Kanat 11 TUR 
17 31 Arianna Bussano 10 ITA 
18 33 Elisabetta DE Donno 11 ITA 
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1km  SF Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 172 Mohab Ehab Helmy 07 EGY 
2 169 Hassan Mohamed Eldafrawy 07 EGY 
3 166 Ahmed Amr Mady 07 EGY 
4 170 Mahmoud Waleed Ali 03 EGY 
5 153 Andrei Stiazhkin 02 CM1 
6 154 Artem Sorokin 07 CM1 
7 158 Leonid Sychev 05 CM1 
8 160 Semen Khromov 07 CM1 
9 164 Alexander Jimenez 93 COL 
10 165 Martin Decky 00 CZE 
11 187 Mohamed Amine Aloui 07 TUN 
12 175 Stellan LE Ruyet 02 FRA 
13 179 Ilias Kalfidis 05 GRE 
14 189 Derin Toparlak 97 TUR 
15 180 Marios Armoutsis 00 GRE 
16 181 Gianluca Ghini 07 ITA 
17 182 Jacopo Bianchi 07 ITA 
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1km  SF Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 73 Yassin Mohamed Abdellatif 08 EGY 
2 75 Youssef Amir Khalifa 09 EGY 
3 70 Ibrahim Ahmed  Youssef 08 EGY 
4 71 Mazen Tarek Ghazaly 09 EGY 
5 50 Po-Chun Chen 10 TPE 
6 51 Aleksandr Danilin 08 CM1 
7 53 Andrei Volnenko 10 CM1 
8 57 Egor Safronov 08 CM1 
9 63 Vladimir Maksimov 08 CM1 
10 66 Adam Kolin 09 CZE 
11 67 Jakub Valchar 08 CZE 
12 68 Vasilij Ploc 08 CZE 
13 87 Maalaoui Nadhir 08 TUN 
14 78 Elyess Nouira 10 FRA 
15 80 Slesiak Mael 09 FRA 
16 82 Ioannis Argyropoulos 08 GRE 
17 89 Ali Aras Odum 09 TUR 
18 85 Davide Panzarini 09 ITA 
19 91 Matteo Guerrini 08 ITA 
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150m BF Elimination Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 122 Noha Mohamed Abdelwahab 07 EGY 
2 117 Basmala Sobhy Ismail 04 EGY 
3 102 Pin-Li HE 96 TPE 
4 104 Alena Landyshko 99 CM1 
5 111 Tatiana Chepeleva 03 CM1 
6 132 Ryhem Ben Slama 04 TUN 
7 124 Emma Durand-Tudoux 00 FRA 
8 127 Stamatoula Tsitoura 03 GRE 
9 129 Consuelo Dametto 00 ITA 
10 131 Silvia Belli 06 ITA 
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150m BF Elimination Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 168 Ahmed Mohamed Aly 06 EGY 
2 167 Ahmed Hesham Safwat 05 EGY 
3 150 Ignacio Valdfs 06 CHL 
4 155 Danil Novichenko 00 CM1 
5 157 Dmitrii Balaban 06 CM1 
6 163 Alejandro Hurtado Snchez 99 COL 
7 165 Martin Decky 00 CZE 
8 174 Clement Batte 00 FRA 
9 177 Willem Delange 07 FRA 
10 178 Alexandros Panagioti Taliadouros 06 GRE 
11 188 Berk Yavuzaslan 07 TUR 
12 184 Paolo DE Pasquale 93 ITA 
13 185 Valter Prampolini 04 ITA 
14 186 Mahmoud Al Swalma 02 JOR 
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150m BF Elimination Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 18 Farida Mohamed Said 10 EGY 
2 23 Roqaya Essam Mohamed 09 EGY 
3 1 Ke-Chen Tung 10 TPE 
4 5 Daria Egorova 08 CM1 
5 7 Daria Shilina 08 CM1 
6 14 Klara Divisova 08 CZE 
7 35 Sarra Ben Ahmed 09 TUN 
8 36 Berra Nur Yilmaz 09 TUR 
9 37 Nazli Denizci 08 TUR 
10 29 Vasiliki Filippou 08 GRE 
11 30 Vasiliki Myrillou 10 GRE 
12 32 Elisa Matteucci 09 ITA 
13 34 Lara Pelliccia 09 ITA 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 

  



   
 
 
 
 

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors 
Marina Alamein - Egypt -  09-11 October 2025 

Page : 9 
 

 

150m BF Elimination Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 72 Omar Taher Allam 08 EGY 
2 74 Youssef Abdelraman Mohamed 09 EGY 
3 55 Dmitry Khudyshkin 09 CM1 
4 64 Vladimir Prokhorov 08 CM1 
5 66 Adam Kolin 09 CZE 
6 77 El Alaoui Adam 09 FRA 
7 88 Youssef Ben Hadj Hassine Hma 09 TUN 
8 79 Louka Milly 08 FRA 
9 81 Grigorios Polakis 09 GRE 
10 90 Ibrahimcan KiRACI 08 TUR 
11 83 Theofilos Lekkas 08 GRE 
12 84 Alessandro Minetto 08 ITA 
13 86 Matteo Salvatori 08 ITA 
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Afternoon 9th Oct. 2025 

1km BF Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 120 Nabila Hassan Hassanin 07 EGY 
2 122 Noha Mohamed Abdelwahab 07 EGY 
3 117 Basmala Sobhy Ismail 04 EGY 
4 102 Pin-Li HE 96 TPE 
5 103 Aleksandra Didenko 07 CM1 
6 104 Alena Landyshko 99 CM1 
7 107 Arina Pantina 06 CM1 
8 108 Iana Martynova 02 CM1 
9 114 Laura Valentina Saavedra Pfrez 01 COL 
10 132 Ryhem Ben Slama 04 TUN 
11 124 Emma Durand-Tudoux 00 FRA 
12 127 Stamatoula Tsitoura 03 GRE 
13 129 Consuelo Dametto 00 ITA 
14 131 Silvia Belli 06 ITA 
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1km  BF Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 18 Farida Mohamed Said 10 EGY 
2 20 Hana Moustafa Mohamed 10 EGY 
3 23 Roqaya Essam Mohamed 09 EGY 
4 22 Retag Amr Shaaban 08 EGY 
5 1 Ke-Chen Tung 10 TPE 
6 4 Arina Prokhorova 10 CM1 
7 5 Daria Egorova 08 CM1 
8 7 Daria Shilina 08 CM1 
9 12 Sabina Nikomagomedova 08 CM1 
10 14 Klara Divisova 08 CZE 
11 26 Jade Klucsar-Verdel 08 FRA 
12 35 Sarra Ben Ahmed 09 TUN 
13 36 Berra Nur Yilmaz 09 TUR 
14 37 Nazli Denizci 08 TUR 
15 29 Vasiliki Filippou 08 GRE 
16 30 Vasiliki Myrillou 10 GRE 
17 32 Elisa Matteucci 09 ITA 
18 34 Lara Pelliccia 09 ITA 
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1km BF Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 171 Marwan Ahmed Elamrawy 95 EGY 
2 168 Ahmed Mohamed Aly 06 EGY 
3 173 Youssef Mohamed Elhussiny 07 EGY 
4 167 Ahmed Hesham Safwat 05 EGY 
5 150 Ignacio Valdfs 06 CHL 
6 152 Shang-Te Chen 06 TPE 
7 155 Danil Novichenko 00 CM1 
8 156 Denis Shaubert 06 CM1 
9 157 Dmitrii Balaban 06 CM1 
10 159 Oleg Zakharov 05 CM1 
11 163 Alejandro Hurtado Snchez 99 COL 
12 174 Clement Batte 00 FRA 
13 176 Virgile Deage 99 FRA 
14 177 Willem Delange 07 FRA 
15 178 Alexandros Panagioti Taliadouros 06 GRE 
16 188 Berk Yavuzaslan 07 TUR 
17 184 Paolo DE Pasquale 93 ITA 
18 185 Valter Prampolini 04 ITA 
19 186 Mahmoud Al Swalma 02 JOR 
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1km BF Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 72 Omar Taher Allam 08 EGY 
2 74 Youssef Abdelraman Mohamed 09 EGY 
3 76 Ziad Mohamed Ramdan 08 EGY 
4 58 Grigorii Dudchenko 09 CM1 
5 62 Mikhail Sherautin 08 CM1 
6 64 Vladimir Prokhorov 08 CM1 
7 65 Vladislav Vasichenko 09 CM1 
8 77 El Alaoui Adam 09 FRA 
9 88 Youssef Ben Hadj Hassine Hma 09 TUN 
10 79 Louka Milly 08 FRA 
11 81 Grigorios Polakis 09 GRE 
12 90 Ibrahimcan KiRACI 08 TUR 
13 83 Theofilos Lekkas 08 GRE 
14 84 Alessandro Minetto 08 ITA 
15 86 Matteo Salvatori 08 ITA 
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150m SF Elimination Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 119 Malak Sherif Abdelhafez 05 EGY 
2 118 Ghada Mohamed Khalil 07 EGY 
3 101 Pin-Hsuan SU 04 TPE 
4 106 Anna Mishustina 06 CM1 
5 109 Karina Beliaeva 02 CM1 
6 115 Valentina Soto Delgado 07 COL 
7 116 Zuzana Fabikova 07 CZE 
8 125 Kalliste Fourton Bellini 07 FRA 
9 126 Magdalini Maria Nikolaidou 07 GRE 

10 128 Angela Trevisani 04 ITA 
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150m SF Elimination Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 172 Mohab Ehab Helmy 07 EGY 
2 169 Hassan Mohamed Eldafrawy 07 EGY 
3 151 Po-Han Chen 01 TPE 
4 153 Andrei Stiazhkin 02 CM1 
5 160 Semen Khromov 07 CM1 
6 164 Alexander Jimenez 93 COL 
7 165 Martin Decky 00 CZE 
8 187 Mohamed Amine Aloui 07 TUN 
9 179 Ilias Kalfidis 05 GRE 
10 189 Derin Toparlak 97 TUR 
11 180 Marios Armoutsis 00 GRE 
12 181 Gianluca Ghini 07 ITA 
13 182 Jacopo Bianchi 07 ITA 
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150m SF Elimination Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 19 Goudy Reda Abdelhady 08 EGY 
2 21 Malak Mohamed Shallan 08 EGY 
3 2 Yu-Ting Tseng 08 TPE 
4 8 Evgeniia Kolosova 08 CM1 
5 10 Mariia Badylova 08 CM1 
6 13 Julie Dockalova 09 CZE 
7 27 Chrysanthi Mavropoulou 10 GRE 
8 28 Eleni Kalfidou 09 GRE 
9 38 Zeynep Azra Kanat 11 TUR 
10 31 Arianna Bussano 10 ITA 
11 33 Elisabetta DE Donno 11 ITA 
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150m SF Elimination Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 73 Yassin Mohamed Abdellatif 08 EGY 
2 71 Mazen Tarek Ghazaly 09 EGY 
3 50 Po-Chun Chen 10 TPE 
4 59 Iurii Egorenkov 11 CM1 
5 60 Kirill Shchetov 08 CM1 
6 67 Jakub Valchar 08 CZE 
7 68 Vasilij Ploc 08 CZE 
8 80 Slesiak Mael 09 FRA 
9 82 Ioannis Argyropoulos 08 GRE 
10 89 Ali Aras Odum 09 TUR 
11 85 Davide Panzarini 09 ITA 
12 91 Matteo Guerrini 08 ITA 
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Morning 10th Oct. 2025 

5km SF Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 121 Nada Magdy Hagrass 05 EGY 
2 119 Malak Sherif Abdelhafez 05 EGY 
3 118 Ghada Mohamed Khalil 07 EGY 
4 123 Shahd Hossam ElSayed 06 EGY 
5 101 Pin-Hsuan SU 04 TPE 
6 105 Anastasiia Iliushina 94 CM1 
7 106 Anna Mishustina 06 CM1 
8 109 Karina Beliaeva 02 CM1 
9 113 Valeriia Solomatina 03 CM1 
10 115 Valentina Soto Delgado 07 COL 
11 116 Zuzana Fabikova 07 CZE 
12 126 Magdalini Maria Nikolaidou 07 GRE 
13 128 Angela Trevisani 04 ITA 
14 130 Mara Zaghet 95 ITA 
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5km SF Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 19 Goudy Reda Abdelhady 08 EGY 
2 24 Sahar Magdy Ahmed 10 EGY 
3 17 Farah Wael Elsayed 08 EGY 
4 21 Malak Mohamed Shallan 08 EGY 
5 2 Yu-Ting Tseng 08 TPE 
6 6 Daria Pavlova 09 CM1 
7 8 Evgeniia Kolosova 08 CM1 
8 10 Mariia Badylova 08 CM1 
9 11 Polina Nekrasova 08 CM1 
10 16 Lucie Fabikova 09 CZE 
11 25 Clementine Poirier 09 FRA 
12 27 Chrysanthi Mavropoulou 10 GRE 
13 28 Eleni Kalfidou 09 GRE 
14 38 Zeynep Azra Kanat 11 TUR 
15 31 Arianna Bussano 10 ITA 
16 33 Elisabetta DE Donno 11 ITA 
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5km SF Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 172 Mohab Ehab Helmy 07 EGY 
2 169 Hassan Mohamed Eldafrawy 07 EGY 
3 166 Ahmed Amr Mady 07 EGY 
4 170 Mahmoud Waleed Ali 03 EGY 
5 151 Po-Han Chen 01 TPE 
6 154 Artem Sorokin 07 CM1 
7 158 Leonid Sychev 05 CM1 
8 160 Semen Khromov 07 CM1 
9 162 Valerii Petrov 07 CM1 
10 164 Alexander Jimenez 93 COL 
11 179 Ilias Kalfidis 05 GRE 
12 189 Derin Toparlak 97 TUR 
13 180 Marios Armoutsis 00 GRE 
14 181 Gianluca Ghini 07 ITA 
15 182 Jacopo Bianchi 07 ITA 
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5km SF Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 73 Yassin Mohamed Abdellatif 08 EGY 
2 75 Youssef Amir Khalifa 09 EGY 
3 70 Ibrahim Ahmed  Youssef 08 EGY 
4 69 Ahmed Ashraf Elhrawy 09 EGY 
5 50 Po-Chun Chen 10 TPE 
6 51 Aleksandr Danilin 08 CM1 
7 52 Aleksei Kovaliuk 08 CM1 
8 54 Andrey Tekunov 08 CM1 
9 56 Egor Khorzov 09 CM1 
10 87 Maalaoui Nadhir 08 TUN 
11 78 Elyess Nouira 10 FRA 
12 82 Ioannis Argyropoulos 08 GRE 
13 89 Ali Aras Odum 09 TUR 
14 85 Davide Panzarini 09 ITA 
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Afternoon 10th Oct. 2025 

3km BF Senior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 120 Nabila Hassan Hassanin 07 EGY 
2 122 Noha Mohamed Abdelwahab 07 EGY 
3 117 Basmala Sobhy Ismail 04 EGY 
4 103 Aleksandra Didenko 07 CM1 
5 104 Alena Landyshko 99 CM1 
6 107 Arina Pantina 06 CM1 
7 108 Iana Martynova 02 CM1 
8 114 Laura Valentina Saavedra Pfrez 01 COL 
9 132 Ryhem Ben Slama 04 TUN 
10 124 Emma Durand-Tudoux 00 FRA 
11 127 Stamatoula Tsitoura 03 GRE 
12 129 Consuelo Dametto 00 ITA 
13 131 Silvia Belli 06 ITA 
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3km BF Junior Women 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 18 Farida Mohamed Said 10 EGY 
2 20 Hana Moustafa Mohamed 10 EGY 
3 23 Roqaya Essam Mohamed 09 EGY 
4 22 Retag Amr Shaaban 08 EGY 
5 1 Ke-Chen Tung 10 TPE 
6 4 Arina Prokhorova 10 CM1 
7 5 Daria Egorova 08 CM1 
8 7 Daria Shilina 08 CM1 
9 12 Sabina Nikomagomedova 08 CM1 
10 15 Kristyna Kakacova 09 CZE 
11 35 Sarra Ben Ahmed 09 TUN 
12 36 Berra Nur Yilmaz 09 TUR 
13 37 Nazli Denizci 08 TUR 
14 29 Vasiliki Filippou 08 GRE 
15 30 Vasiliki Myrillou 10 GRE 
16 32 Elisa Matteucci 09 ITA 
17 34 Lara Pelliccia 09 ITA 
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3km BF Senior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 171 Marwan Ahmed Elamrawy 95 EGY 
2 168 Ahmed Mohamed Aly 06 EGY 
3 173 Youssef Mohamed Elhussiny 07 EGY 
4 150 Ignacio Valdfs 06 CHL 
5 152 Shang-Te Chen 06 TPE 
6 155 Danil Novichenko 00 CM1 
7 156 Denis Shaubert 06 CM1 
8 159 Oleg Zakharov 05 CM1 
9 161 Sergey Skuratov 05 CM1 
10 163 Alejandro Hurtado Snchez 99 COL 
11 174 Clement Batte 00 FRA 
12 176 Virgile Deage 99 FRA 
13 177 Willem Delange 07 FRA 
14 178 Alexandros Panagioti Taliadouros 06 GRE 
15 188 Berk Yavuzaslan 07 TUR 
16 184 Paolo DE Pasquale 93 ITA 
17 185 Valter Prampolini 04 ITA 
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3km BF Junior Men 

 Comp# Name Year Team 
1 72 Omar Taher Allam 08 EGY 
2 74 Youssef Abdelraman Mohamed 09 EGY 
3 76 Ziad Mohamed Ramdan 08 EGY 
4 55 Dmitry Khudyshkin 09 CM1 
5 58 Grigorii Dudchenko 09 CM1 
6 61 Matvey Miusov 09 CM1 
7 64 Vladimir Prokhorov 08 CM1 
8 66 Adam Kolin 09 CZE 
9 67 Jakub Valchar 08 CZE 
10 77 El Alaoui Adam 09 FRA 
11 88 Youssef Ben Hadj Hassine Hma 09 TUN 
12 79 Louka Milly 08 FRA 
13 81 Grigorios Polakis 09 GRE 
14 90 Ibrahimcan KiRACI 08 TUR 
15 83 Theofilos Lekkas 08 GRE 
16 84 Alessandro Minetto 08 ITA 
17 86 Matteo Salvatori 08 ITA 
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4x150m SB Elim. Senior Mixed - Final 

    
1 Egyptian Diving & Lifesaving Federation EGY  
2 CHINESE TAIPEI UNDERWATER FEDERATION TPE  
3 French Underwater Federation FRA  
4 Hellenic Swimming Federation GRE  
5 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA E ATTIVITA 

SUBACQUEE 
ITA  

6  Tunisian Federation of Subaquatic Activities and Life saving TUN  
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4x150m SB Elim. Junior Mixed - Final 

    
1 Egyptian Diving & Lifesaving Federation EGY  
2 Turkish Underwater Sports Federation TUR  
3 Divers Association of the Czechia CZE  
4 French Underwater Federation FRA  
5 Hellenic Swimming Federation GRE  
6 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA 

SPORTIVA E ATTIVITA SUBACQUEE 
ITA  
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Morning 11th Oct. 2025 

 

150 m BF, Elimination Race Senior Women, Final 

150 m BF, Elimination Race Senior Men, Final 

150 m BF, Elimination Race Junior Women, Final 

150 m BF, Elimination Race Junior Men, Final 

150 m SF, Elimination Race Senior Women, Final 

150 m SF, Elimination Race Senior Men, Final 

150 m SF, Elimination Race Junior Women, Final 

150 m SF, Elimination Race Junior Men, Final 
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Afternoon 11th Oct. 2025 

 

4x1km SB Senior - Mixed 

    
1 Egyptian Diving & Lifesaving Federation EGY  
2 FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE ACTIVIDADES 

SUBACUÁTICAS 
COL  

3 Divers Association of the Czechia CZE  
4 French Underwater Federation FRA  
5 Hellenic Swimming Federation GRE  
6 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA E 

ATTIVITA SUBACQUEE 
ITA  

7 CHINESE TAIPEI UNDERWATER FEDERATION TPE  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

  



   
 
 
 
 

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors 
Marina Alamein - Egypt -  09-11 October 2025 

Page : 30 
 

 

4x1km SB Junior - Mixed 

    
1 Egyptian Diving & Lifesaving Federation EGY  
2 Turkish Underwater Sports Federation TUR  
3 Divers Association of the Czechia CZE  
4 French Underwater Federation FRA  
5 Hellenic Swimming Federation GRE  
6 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA 

SPORTIVA E ATTIVITA SUBACQUEE 
ITA  

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


